Pfiloha X - Obéhy vozidel na trati 011

Do Prahy Na 011
na 231 vlak G
060 | J | J
Praha hl.n. 4:22 5:22 5:52 6:22 6:52 7:22 7:52 8:22 8:52 9:22 13:52 14:22
Praha Liberi 4:28 5:28 5:58 6:28 6:58 7:28 7:58 8:28 8:58 9:28 13:58 14:28
Praha-Kyje 4:31 5:31 6:01 6:31 7:01 7:31 8:01 8:31 9:01 9:31 14:01 14:31
Praha-Praha Dolni Pocernice 4:33 5:33 6:03 6:33 7:03 7:33 8:03 8:33 9:03 9:33 14:03 14:33
Praha-Béchovice
Praha-Béchovice stfed 4:37 5:37 6:07 6:37 7:.07 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37 14:07 14:37
Praha-Klanovice 4:42 5:42 6:12 6:42 7:12 7:42 8:12 8:42 9:12 9:42 14:12 14:42
Uvaly 4:47 5:47 6:17 6:47 717 7:47 8:17 8:47 9:17 9:47 14:17 14:47
Tuklaty
Rostoklaty
Cesky Brod 4:55 5:55 6:25 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:25 8:55 9:25 9:55 14:25 14:55
Klucov
Pofi¢any 5:00 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 15:00
Trebestovice 5:04 6:04 7:04 1:00 8:04 2:00 9:04 3:00 10:04 15:04
Sadska 5:07 6:07 6:36 7:.07 7:36 8:07 8:36 9:07 9:36 10:07 15:07
Horatev 5:11 6:11 711 1:00 8:11 2:00 9:11 3:00 10:11 15:11
Nymburk mésto 5:15 6:15 6:42 7:15 7:42 8:15 8:42 9:15 9:42 10:15 15:15
Nymburk hl.n. 5:19 6:19 6:49 7:19 7:49 8:19 8:49 9:19 9:49 10:19 15:19
Na 011
060 | J | J |
Nymburk hl.n. 4:10 5:10 5:40 6:10 6:40 7:10 7:40 8:10 8:40 9:10 9:40
Nymburk mésto 4:16 5:16 5:44 6:16 6:44 7:16 7:44 8:16 8:44 9:16 9:44
Horatev 5:48 6:48 7:48 8:48 9:48
Sadska 4:23 5:23 5:52 6:23 6:52 7:23 7:52 8:23 8:52 9:23 9:52
Trebestovice 5:55 6:55 7:55 8:55 9:55
Pofi¢any 4:30 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00
Klu€ov
Cesky Brod 4:35 5:05 5:35 6:05 6:35 7:05 7:35 8:05 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05
Rostoklaty
Tuklaty
Uvaly 4:43 5:13 5:43 6:13 6:43 7:13 7:43 8:13 8:43 9:13 9:43 10:13
Praha-Klanovice 4:48 5:18 5:48 6:18 6:48 7:18 7:48 8:18 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:18
Praha-Béchovice stfed 4:52 5:22 5:52 6:22 6:52 7:22 7:52 8:22 8:52 9:22 9:52 10:22
Praha-Béchovice
Praha-Praha Dolni Po¢ernice 4:55 5:25 5:55 6:25 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:25 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:25
Praha-Kyje 4:57 5:27 5:57 6:27 6:57 7:27 7:57 8:27 8:57 9:27 9:57 10:27
Praha-Liben
Praha (Masarykovo nadrazi)
Praha Liber 5:01 5:31 6:01 6:31 7:01 7:31 8:01 8:31 9:01 9:31 10:01 10:31
Praha hl.n. 5:07 5:37 6:07 6:37 7:07 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 10:37




Z 011

060 vlak E
2 2 I
Praha hl.n. 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:22
Praha Liberi 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:28 21:28 22:28 23:28
Praha-Kyje 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:31 22:31 23:31
Praha-Praha Dolni Pocernice 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33
Praha-Béchovice
Praha-Béchovice stfed 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:37 22:37 23:37
Praha-Klanovice 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:42 22:42 23:42
Uvaly 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:17 20:47 21:47 22:47 23:47
Tuklaty
Rostoklaty
Cesky Brod 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:55
Klucov
Pofi¢any 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 0:00
Trebestovice 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04 0:04
Sadska 16:07 17:.07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07 0:07
Horatev 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:1 22:11 23:11 0:11
Nymburk mésto 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15 0:15]
Nymburk hl.n. 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:19 0:19
Na 011
060 Z 011 vlak E
| RRRRRARRER
Nymburk hl.n. 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40
Nymburk mésto 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44
Horatev 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48
Sadska 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52
Trebestovice 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55
Pofi¢any 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00
Klu€ov
Cesky Brod 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05 21:05 22:05
Rostoklaty
Tuklaty
Uvaly 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13 18:43 19:13 19:43 20:13 21:13 22:13
Praha-Klanovice 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:18 21:18 22:18
Praha-Béchovice stfed 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22 21:22 22:22
Praha-Béchovice
Praha-Praha Dolni Pogernice 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 21:25 22:25
Praha-Kyje 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27 21:27 22:27
Praha-Liben
Praha (Masarykovo nadrazi)
Praha Liber 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:31 22:31
Praha hl.n. 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:37 22:37




